














Wedding Tariff 2025

Private Hire of the House and Formal Gardens £8,000

Wedding Package 

Drinks Reception - two glasses of House Champagne  

Four item canape reception 

Three-course Wedding Breakfast with tea, coffee and petit fours 

Half a bottle of House wine per person 

Champagne Toast – one glass of House champagne per person

Evening buffet 

House Butler for the duration of your event 

£195 per person 

Additional Evening Guests £30 per head 

Accommodation

Bed & Breakfast Rate £270 per room per night

Based on a minimum of 50 adult guests and 20 bedrooms.  

Inclusive of  VAT at the current rate that is applicable.

HOUSE HIRE

£8,000 Saturday - March to September & December

£6,500 Friday & Sunday - March to September & December

£5,000 Thursday – March to September & December

£4,500 Any Day - January & February – October & November

All Rates inclusive of  VAT at the current rate



The Night Before:

Tea, coffee and homemade cake on arrival.

Casual dinner in the House or Granary Brasserie.

Relaxing full English breakfast.

£450 per room based on 2 people sharing. 

Based on a minimum of 10 bedrooms.

Fireworks

There is a firework facility fee of £300 inc.VAT. Please note this fee does not include the fireworks themselves which have to 

be hired through our preferred supplier.

Guided House Tour

Connoisseur Tour with Gareth Williams, Curator & Head of Learning to the Weston Park Foundation and author of Weston 

Park: The House, The Families and The Influence - £395 inc.VAT for a group of up to 40 guests.

Specialist guided tour with one of our experienced guides - £195 inc.VAT for up to 25 guests per guide.

Our Holiday Cottages

There are five unique holiday cottages on the estate, each with their own individual quirks and charms, and set in different 

areas of the vast estate. – Prices can be provided on request.
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